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2025 CANYON LAKES 

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

McCurley Mazda Canyon Lakes Men’s and Ladies’ Club Super Ball Scramble Saturday February 8 

McCurley Mercedes-Benz FLOG Scramble Sunday March 9 

McCurley Mazda Canyon Lakes Men’s & Ladies’ Club Opening Scramble Saturday March 22 

McCurley Subaru Canyon Lakes 2-Person Best Ball Saturday-Sunday April 12-13 

McCurley Mercedes-Benz Canyon Lakes Men’s Club Horse Race Thursday June 19 

McCurley Mercedes-Benz Canyon Lakes Ladies’ Club 3-6’s Tournament Tuesday June 24 

Canyon Lakes Ladies’ Club Horse Race Thursday July 10 

Canyon Lakes Ladies’ Club 18 Hole Invitational Wednesday July 23 

Corona Canyon Lakes 4-9’s Saturday - Sunday July 19-20 

McCurley Subaru Canyon Lakes Men’s & Ladies’ Club Championship Saturday-Sunday August 2-3 

McCurley Mazda Canyon Lakes Men’s & Ladies Club Orange Ball Scramble Saturday September 20 

McCurley Mazda Canyon Lakes Men’s & Ladies’ Club Closing Scramble Saturday October 18 

Coca Cola Canyon Lakes Ball Buster & Wimp Open Saturday-Sunday November 1-2 


